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
work. Many Blue Eook Homes brand
Borne under construction you can get
Blue Book Houses ready for quick occupancy. All financing arrangement made
in advance, under the new government regulations. Visit our office to aee the
Interesting display. If you would like to
ESTATE BLUE BOOK system, can
to your home for a consultation, at no

EXAMPLES
BLUE BOOK HOME NO. 1. Get this one wholesale! A truly stunning home on a shady

lane. All new house.! here. Its beautiful interior decoration will inrill you. you
must see It; we can't describe It, And what a Blue Book Bargain. F.H.A. ap-

praised valuation $11,500. Selling exactly at the same price. We have the proof.
BLUE EOOK HOME NO. 3. Jtut completed

ern ranch type, home, beautifully finished, lower In price than you would
ever expect. And located on a wonderful atreet of fine homes In a district very
close to downtown Salem. See this you must.

BLUE BOOK HOME NO. 8. When you aee
much room so many expensive features you will find It hard to believe the
Certified Value price la only 18,500. Remember, Blue Book Homes are sold on

the lowest possible terms.

You're Set You're Safe

With A

MURPHY & KENT, Realtors
REAL ESTATE BLUE BOOK HOME

436 N. Church Ph.

Eve. Ph.: Mr. Paraona, Mr. Brown, Mr. Kent,

Grabenhorst Specials
V BUSINESS SITE

140' frontage, 140 In depth, alley In rear. Paved strret A: sidewalk in front.
No. 3 business zone, located on south 12lh street. For sale or trade.

CALL RICHARD E. GRABENHORST

NEARING COMPLETION
One of our best buys. Three hdrms, all on one fir., liv. rm. with fireplace,

din. rm., brkf. nook .complete Youngstnwn kitchen including dishwasher and
disposal, hdwd. firs., full bnsmt,, nil forced-ai- r heat, attached garage, ex-

cellent district. Price 115,500. Don't hesitate.
CALL PETE GEISER

Reasonable Good Location Excellent Home
Will take any reasonable down payment on this family colonial. Le. liv.

rm., fireplace, din. rm., kitchen, brki. nook, 'i bath down, 3 bdrms.,
Ige. master bdrm., dble. clo.se Ls. Tile bntli. Full bnsmt.. plastered. One
finished room. Auto, oil forced-ai- r furnace. Dble. lot. Trees, shrubs and
flowers. Englewood achool.

CALL CHET FERRIS

A HOME FOR CHRISTMAS
And a home you'll be proud ofl 3 bdrms. Sz den, liv. rm., din. rm., kitchen

with nook, full bnlll, oil forrrd-nl- r heating, beautiful fireplace. Ige. plnte
glass picture window with lovely view of airport and mountains,

carpeting In liv. and din. rm.v, dble. garage, lot 85' X 120. Fibre glass
Insulation In walli and celling You will love It.

CALL J. E, LAW

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
131 8. Liberty at. Ph.

1 APARTMENT COUBTS. Partly turntsh- -

ra, sja.au. lass iee street. Jpaao
ROO M furnished cottage, u till ilea paid!
gareL140. Phone Jp2B0- -

NICE CLEAN front apartment. Private
bath, steam heat, utilities furnished. 155.
Across from new Safeway. Phone

Jp280
UNFURNISHED APT., rOUndflr.

Prlv. bath and entrance. Furn. apt. avail-
able soon. Clone In, 310 Bellevue St.

Jp.bi
WANTED: Young business or professional

man to aha re new ultromodern fur-
nished apartment. Inquire Custodian,
Capitol Plata apartments, phon

Jp280
CLEAN, WARM small apt., close Id. Lady

prei. oa rerry. JPJ82
Fl'RN. APT.. 150. AdulU. 1855

N. CapJltol. Ph. 28711. JP281

ATTRACTIVE furnished, heated bed room.
rrivate entrance apartment. 1411 Court.

JP281

FURNISHED APARTMENT for rent. 1177
court street. Jp281

CLOSE-I- private bath. 633 Terry
Jp282

LARGE first floor
apartment, 472 North Liberty, evenings

jpaai1

LEE APTS.
UNION AT WINTER

"Salem's Finest Address"

YOUR CHOICE OF BEAUTIFUL BACH
HLOR APARTMENTS AT REDUCED
RATES.

ALSO UNITS.

WE INVITE . YOUR INSPECTION OR
C A Li Li

Mr. Hammer Res. Mgr.

FOR RENT HOUSES
ALMOST NEW house. Automatic

heat, electric range, hardwood floors, In-

sulated. 2230 Maple avenue. Jm383

furniihed home on State
street. 170 month. furnish
ed home. Hollywood district, 960.

Jtn282
NEW MODERN unfurnished

house. Walking distance. Inquire 500

zjouin uoeny, jmie-i- '
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